Model: LL-14610A
230 Lynbrook BLVD● Shreveport, Louisiana  71106  Office: 1-844-4-FLEAUX● Fax: 318-603-5440
Input
110 VAC
Weight
Approx. 2.2 lbs.
Size
6.7 in. x 3.5 in. x 2.0 in.
Connectors
Alligator Clips/Anderson
Protection
Over Charge Protection
Over Current Protection
**Exodus recommends using charger specifically designed for use with lithium iron phosphate batteries**
All data subject to change without notice.   No part of this document may be copied or reproduced, electronically or mechanically, without written permission from the company. ©2016 Fleaux Services LLC
Model No
LL-14610A
Charger Type
Lithium Iron Phosphate
(LiFePO4)
Output Current
10A
Output Voltage
14.6 VDC
Charge Mode
CC/CV use a constant current,
constant voltage (CC/CV)
charging regime.
The Exodus Model LL-14610A 14.6VDC, 10A AC-to-DC Charger, is an AC-to-DC charger for use in charging
12V LiFePO4 batteries. This charger has an Anderson Powerpole plug or Alligator Clips for charging Exodus 12V
Batteries.  Please ensure that the LiFePO4 batteries include a PCM/BMS when using this particular charger.